
Activity Day & Date Remarks

Alumni Homecoming August / September 2025

Course registration starting and closing dates Monday, September 01 to Friday, September 05, 2025

New Undergraduate Programs Students Orientation Thursday, September 04, 2025

New Graduate Programs Students Orientation Thursday, September 04, & Sunday, September 07, 2025

Classes Commencement Monday, September 08, 2025

Student extracurricular events Throughout the semester

Last Date for Course Add/Drop without course fee Sunday, September 21, 2025

Last Date for Semester Freeze without course fee Sunday, September 21, 2025

Eminent Speaker Series September, 2025

Eminent Speaker Series October, 2025

Faculty and Course Evaluation Monday, October 20 to Sunday, October 26, 2025

Last Date for Course Withdrawal with course(s) fee and "W" grade Sunday, October 26, 2025

Last Date for Semester Freeze with courses fee and "W" grade Sunday, October 26, 2025

Preparatory Days Monday, October 27 to Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Mid-term Assessment Week Thursday, October 30 to November 08, 2025

Allama lqbal Day^ Sunday, November 09, 2025
Public Holiday, subject to the Federal 

Govt Announcement

Classes Resumption Monday, November 10, 2025

Commencement (Graduating Ceremony) Saturday, November 22, 2025

National Finance Olympiad Activity Saturday, January 17, 2026 Tentative

Quaid-e-Azam Day/Christmas^ Thursday, December 25, 2025 Public Holiday

Death Anniversary of Benazir Bhutto* Saturday, December 27, 2025
Subject to the Sindh Govt 

Announcement

Faculty and Course Evaluation Monday, December 22, 2025 to Sunday, December 28, 2025

Open House For Grads: Sat, Nov 4, 2025; Sat, Dec 1, 2025; Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Tentative

Sessional Marks Submission/Display Thursday, January 01, 2026

Study Week Monday, December 29, 2025 to Sunday, January 04, 2026

Final Assessment Week Monday, January 05 to Sunday, January 18, 2026

I Grade application
Application must be submitted to the Student Services no later than 

3 days of the first sitting of the final assessment.

Result Declaration 10 working days after the last day of the final examinations
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